
Team Name Captain Phone Email COLOR

Alchemista Legion FC Edward Coles 703-623-4136 ed.coles.jr@gmail.com BLACK
Fuzzy Zut! Unicorns FC Julien Dimastromatteo 434-227-6015 ju.dimastro@gmail.com SKY BLUE
Hook FC Geoff Keenan 203-818-1799 geoff_keenan@hotmail.com BLUE
Momentum Andrew Cox 571-235-4889 andrewelliotcox@yahoo.com WHITE/RED
River Plate Raul Palacios 970-405-1115 menesesever@yahoo.com RED
Snowballers Brandon Clayton 434-960-6489 brandon.clayton.08@gmail.com WHITE
Starr Hill Rachel Kidney 434-962-1054 kidneyre@gmail.com WHITE
Young Nags Thomas Warren 404-626-2665 Warrentmichael@gmail.com

Cville United Joel Van Ornum 434-956-5239 Joelvo24@me.com NAVY BLUE
En Fuego Rachel Hart 434-960-0689 rchart4@gmail.com RED/BLACK
FIRSALE! James Douglas 607-227-7569 jdouglas117@gmail.com BLUE
Monstars Jeffrey Coughter 434-466-3491 pcoughter@gmail.com PINK
ThunderCats Brooklyn Duenas 434-566-9032 littleduenas@gmail.com MAROON
Vickery United Drew Fleming drew.fleming@gmail.com ORANGE

Boondoggle Kristina Greenberg 434-825-8169 keg4c@virginia.edu
Crutchfield Sean Delaney 434-227-0247 sdelaney@crutchfield.com ROYAL BLUE
Easy Breezy Nathan Lehman 517-420-8695 nathan.lehman@apexcleanenergy.com
Honey Badgers Harris Haynes 256-212-5008 harrishaynes@gmail.com YELLOW
Soccer? Alexander Morrison 540-672-8371 alexm587@vt.edu GREY
tellAplay FC Aaron Hale 434-227-0649 aaronhaletheatre@gmail.com ROYAL BLUE

Clearview Bill Van Hoven 540-229-9106 billvanhoven@icloud.com ORANGE 
Cold One FC Matt Rowe matt.rowe@socaspot.org WHITE
Gomez David Gomez 540-905-0632 davidgomez1185@gmail.com
Gremio Antonio Ramirez 434-882-8865 casco.wilson@gmail.com BLACK
Milan FC Jose Javier 434-760-2175 citivapainting@gmail.com

Blue Dragons Layth Hasan 434-996-2726 layth.sig@gmail.com
CoRec IND. Team  Stephen McIninch jacketshockey1@aol.com
The Spare Parts Joshua Hight 434-227-3021 hightjt@hotmail.com
Twinkle Toes Andrea Dunshie 919-244-9769 adunshie@yahoo.com
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